
 2020 - 21 Diocese of Sioux Falls Confirmation Schedule

Parish / Location Date Time Location

Clergy Days October 5 - 8 Cedar Shore Resort

Saint Thomas More Parish  / Brookings Sunday, October 18, 2020 2:00 PM Brookings

Yankton Deanery Tour November 10 - 12

Saint Ann Parish / Geddes

Saint Peter the Apostle Parish / Platte
Saturday, January 16, 2021 4:00 PM Geddes

Sacred Heart Parish / Yankton

Saint Benedict / Yankton
Sunday, January 17, 2021 1:30 PM SB / Yankton

Saint Mary / Sioux Falls Wednesday, January 20, 2021 7:00 PM SM / Sioux Falls

Saint Michael / Sioux Falls

Christ the King / Sioux Falls
Sunday, January 31, 2021 1:30 PM Cathedral

Saint John Paul II / Harrisburg

Saint Lambert / Sioux Falls

Saint Christina / Parker

Saint Nicholas / Tea

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 7:00 PM Cathedral

Holy Spirit / Sioux Falls Sunday, February 14, 2021 HS / Sioux Falls

Seminary Visits February 17-28, 2021 Minnesota

*Rite of Election* Sunday, February 21, 2021 1:30 PM Cathedral

Saint Katharine Drexel Wednesday, February 24, 2021 6:30 PM SKD / Sioux Falls

Saint Mary / Dell Rapids

Saint Rose of Lima / Garretson

Saint Joseph the Workman / Huntimer

Saturday, February 27, 2021 10:00 AM SM / Dell Rapids

Cathedral of Saint Joseph / Sioux Falls Sunday, February 28, 2021 11:00 AM Cathedral

Holy Spirit / Mitchell 

Holy Family / Mitchell
Wednesday, March 3, 2021 7:00 PM Holy Spirit / Mitchell

Saint John / Plankinton 

Saint Mary / Stickney

Saint Peter / White Lake

Saints Peter and Paul / Dimock

Sacred Heart / Parkston

Saturday, March 6, 2021 10:00 AM Holy Spirit / Mitchell

Risen Savior / Brandon

Saint Teresa / Dakota Dunes

Saint Joseph / Elk Point

Saint Peter / Jefferson

St. Dominic / Canton

St Magdalen / Lennox

Sunday, March 7, 2021 1:30 PM Cathedral

Our Lady of Guadalupe / Sioux Falls

Saint Therese / Sioux Falls
Wednesdsay, March 10, 2021 7:00 PM Cathedral

Saint Mary, Help of Christians / Salem Wednesday, March 17, 2021 7:00 PM SM / Salem

Chrism Mass Thursday, March 18,  2021 11:00 AM Cathedral

Seminary Visits March 22 - 23, 2021 St. Louis, MO

Palm Sunday Sunday, March 28, 2021

Easter Sunday Sunday, April 4, 2021

Saint Joseph / Mobridge Wednesday, April 14, 2021 7:00 PM Mobridge

Holy Cross / Ipswich 

Our Lady of Perpetual Help / Leola

Saint Thomas the Apostle / Roscoe

Saturday, April 17, 2021 5:30 PM Ipswich

St Mary / Aberdeen

Sacred Heart / Westport
Sunday, April 18, 2021 10:30 AM

Saint Mary / 

Aberdeen
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Sacred Heart / Aberdeen

Saint Elizabeth Ann Seton / Groton

Saint Joseph / Turton

Sunday, April 18, 2021 2:30 PM
Sacred Heart / 

Aberdeen

Saint Mary / Clear Lake

Saint Francis de Sales / Estelline

Saint Peter / Gary

Saint John The Evangelist / Arlington

Saint Mary / Bryant

Saint Thomas Aquinas / DeSmet

Saint Peter / Colman

Our Lady of Good Counsel / Elkton

Saints Simon and Jude Parish / Flandreau

Sunday, April 25, 2021 2:00 PM
Brookings / Saint 

Thomas More

St Agnes / Vermillion Wednesday, April 28, 2021 7:00 PM Vermillion

Saint Teresa of Avila / Beresford

Good Shepherd Parish / Centerville

Saint Patrick Parish / Wakonda

Saturday, May 1, 2021 10:00 AM Beresford

Saint Thomas Aquinas / Madison

Saint Agatha / Howard

Epiphany / Epiphany

St William / Ramona

Wednesday, May 5, 20201 7:00 PM Madison

Saint Mary / Highmore

Saint Ann / Miller
Sunday, May 16, 2021 9:00 AM Miller

Holy Trinity / Huron Sunday, May 16, 2021 2:00 PM Huron

All Saints / Mellette

Saint Bernard / Redfield
Wednesday, May 19, 2021 6:30 PM Redfield

Immaculate Conception Parish Sunday, May 23, 2021 11:00 AM IC / Watertown

Holy Name of Jesus / Watertown

Saint John the Evangelist / Castlewood

Holy Rosary / Kranzburg

Sunday, May 23, 2021 2:00 PM
Holy Name / 

Watertown

Ordination to the Diaconate Thursday, May 27, 2021 11:00 AM Cathedral

Ordination to the Priesthood Friday, May 28, 2021 11:00 AM Cathedral

Immaculate Conception / Waubay

Christ the King / Webster
Sunday, June 6, 2021 10:30 AM Webster

Saint Lawrence / Milbank Sunday, June 6, 2021 2:00 PM Milbank

Sacred Heart / Gettysburg 

Saint Pius X / Onida
Saturday, June 12, 2021 4:00 PM Gettysburg

Saints Peter and Paul / Pierre Sunday, June 13, 2021 10:00 AM Pierre
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